Sr.

No.
01

02

03

Funds & Liabilities

Sundry Credltors
As per Schedule D

S 8.8. P Mandal Barshl

Balance as Per last Balance Sheet

Add For Tansfer Income & Exp.

Less Paad during year

Inter Branch Accounts Saction

As per Schedule o

Income & Exp. Account

Balance as Per last Balance Sheet

Less Def cit

Add Surplus

CI/F TOTAL

798815.00

2614154.75

‘1 i. SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI (
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SOLAPUR
{ B.Ed. & B.P.Ed. SECTION}

SCHEDULE VIII { See Rule 17 (1)}
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2021

Rs.

1824560.00
0.00

0.00

1597870.98

3871849.50

0.00

798815.00

2020-2021

Rs.

1824560.00

1597870.98

1257694.75

5478940.73

Sr.
No.

01

02

05

| As per Schedule- C

Assets & Investment

Immovable Properties

As per Schedule - A

522527.00

Movable Property
As per Schedule B

Income & Expenditure

Inter Branch Sectlon

As per Schedule E

S S.S. P Mandal Barshi

Balance as Per Iast Balance Sheet

Add: For Tansfer Income & Exp.

Less Pald dunng year

Sundry Debtors

C/F TOTAL

74219473

522527.00

742194.73

2413972.00

0.00

62535.00

3741228.73



fffff ——— l 547804073 | B-‘F TOT_{\L__ R B 3741228.73
N S —— o orjcashaak T
—— e - - . | Amcesn B -
e = - S | | BBank o\ | 173348827
S SE— - - ) Bank of Maha 20159300130 (CA-64) | 547456.60 ——
| (I  ———— : ) I Bank of Maha 20159393091 (2241) i 502441.00 | r——
! e e e | Bankof Maha 20159393104 (37) 599669.63 | ==
B - T _ BankofMaha 60117429850 B%02104) @000 0000000 |
GRANDTOTAL 5478940.73| 'GRAND TOTAL . | 5478940.73
0.00
txamined & Foumi Correct
For M/s. G, rat & Co
@)O \/(: Chartered Accountants
0’ - “_.-,. \ o
sardhiDist.Solapur 413411 G. . Tyorat (F.C. A0 \B\
3209

VoI -2\ 0N 2nAan A2 \6o



SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI
/OLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST- SOLAPU
SCHEDULE IX { SEE RULE (I) INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 ST MARCH 2021

'B.Ed./B.P.Ed. SECTION 2020-2021

Expenditure Rs. Rs. :; Income Rs Rs. 1
| 1) |Expenditure on Property - I | 75333.00| 01 |01)|Grants & Salary Recovery 1| 2400789870
A) |Rent, Rates & Taxes 45040.00 1 S_";’;:;ﬂ:’g;""‘ R274112681 23846150.70
B) Buildlng Deprecuauon A;;;gl;edule A - g 13398.00 - - 2 Non Salary Grant - - ) ﬁooﬁ o
C) |Building Repair Sl 1689500 | |Plantation Grant - 414500 |
2) |Expenditure on Objectto Trust o ) |Fee & Other Receipt T - | 1ss9850.50
A) [Non Salary Expe || estessoo | Ay |cottege Fees e | 150442050
1 |Activlies Expenditre o " 2000 | | |1 |actvitesFee | 227869.00] o
2 |Affiation University — 30000.00 | 12 |admissionFee | es0000| o
| 3 [Bank Charges And Other Charges (P-743-R 2 | 7a00 | |3 |ponafiedFee | e | ]
4 |Binding Expenditure P 4 ggge?e Devalopment Fee( R-20400-R- | g200:00
5 |College Garden 617000 B | & |Gymknana Fee R-112650-P450) | 11220000, -
| 6 |Computer Expenditure -  asss00l | 6 |Laboratory Fee eo746.00, | o
7 |17, Resources ) = 7076500 | | 7 |Library Fee (R-80582-P-1000 | soss200, T
'8 |Light Bill & Repairing (F69885-R540) R 69345.00 || 8 |Library Fine D 1267000
9 |Magazine Fee & Prospects 1s0.00] | | lelicre 170000, o
10 |Miscellenius Expenditure BT : 10 [Tution Fee ~ o7s0s5.50, | |
H__Nallonal Conterenee&Semmar - 2000.00] b ! R 11 College M_agg_zlne&PLosgegs ~ 8250.00 PO, (S
12 |Postage & Telegram 1664.00 12 |Medical Cheakup Fee (R-1100-P-20) 1080.00
13 |Practical Expenditure 24490.00 R B S el o
_1_{ Prlnung&Staﬂmary _ - ~35903.00 ) o vvqg__ E) Otherﬂecalpts . - 55421.00| ]
15 |Repairing to Fumlture&Equnpments 2845.00 1 |State CET Admission ProcessBF'Ed
16 RepamngtoElecmutv 2420.00 12 Miscallenius Foe B |
17 |Reading Room oy 000l | 3 |Other Fee . T T
18 |State CET Admission Process B.P. €. 11048.00| i | | 4 |printing & Statioonary ] O
19 [Telephone Bil  5731.00 i o || 5 |RaddiFee T ) o
20 |Traveling Expenditure T Teeranol | 1T T Seminar & Conference so00.00,
21 [Tuion Fee o oa780000] | o 7 |University Zonal Sports Activites 24225.00] il ]
| 22 |University Zonal Sports Actvites | 1osa7s00| | B 8 |Ashwamegha (R-5400-P4326) 107400, ]
| 23 |Water Charges _  ogs400| ] 9 |Yuvak Mohastav R21600-P13008) |  sse200 | |
o T I ET) Eligibilty Form Fee R1100-P856) | 24400 B
B) |Salary & Allowances 27411262.00 1 Eosog;"d"“'GST B (RIasTa - F 3866.00
"1 |Teaching Salary ) | 23177883.00] ) 1 b C ]
| 2 |Non Teaching . Salay - 2968470.00| | jjo; | |Banknterest 41939.00
3 |Other Salary Deducation & Allowances 0.00
4 |DCPS GOV Mutual Contrubution Amount 1265199.00| o5 | |peficit | 261415475
o CIF Total - | 2813823800, | | 28313839.95|




BJF Total ) —Ef 7 28138238.00 a( R 28313839.95
03) |Audit Fee 1 14750.00 -
04) |Other Expenditure - i et 16413.95 - I B
1 |Eligibility Fee ( R11000 - P-11410) 410.00
2 |Student Aid Fund 10.00 1
3 |* AS per Scheduled C ~ 15993.95
05) |Library Expences 7 - 10238.00 | D —4_ 1 O
1 |Library Resources 5900.00
2 |Perodicals 2990.00
Reading Room 1348.00
06) |Depreciation as per Scheduled B . 134200.00| i 7 .
07) |Surplus (Expenditure Income Over) o ) 000 T o -
| GranoTOTAL : i 28313839.95 GRAND TOTAL

23 o0t 2001

VOSH — 2\0\ 3728005 G2\S0




Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BED AND BPED AC 2020 - 2021

BARSHI

Receipt Payment Report From 1/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

RECEIPT

TOTAL

PAYMENT

TOTAL

N

OPENING BALANCE

BANK OF MAHA
20159300130 (CA-64)

BANK OF MAHA
20159393091(2241)

BANK OF MAHA
20159393104 (57)

BANK OF MAHA
60117429850

CASH IN HAND

COLLEGE FEE AND
YTHER RECEIPTS

"ACTIVITIES FEE
ADMISSION FEE
BONAFIED FEE

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT
FEE

MAGAZINE FEE &
PROSPECTS

GYMKHANA FEE
LABORATQRY FEE
LIBRARAY FEE

LIBRARY FINE

TC FEE

LIBRARY DEPOSIT
LABORATORY DEPOSIT
MEDICAL CHEAK UP FEE

FEE FOR
UNIVERSITY

/‘ATKALIN FEE
ASHWAMEDHA FEE
E-SUVIDHA & GST EXP
ELIGIBILITY FEE
INSURANCE

PRORETA FEE

UNIVERSITY
DEVELOPMENT FEE

YUVAK MAHOSTAV
UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE
ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE
GRANTS R

NON SALARY GRANT
ONLINE SALARY GRANT
PLANTATION GRANT
OTHER RECEIPTS

BANK CHARGES AND
OTHER CHARGES

33,56,415.80

6,77,212.00

1,50,285.13

5,96,091.14

29.73

2,27,869.00
6,500.00
80.00
20,400.00

8,250.00

1,12,650.00
69,746.00
80,582.00
1,267.00
1,700.00
5,500.00
16,500.00
1,100.00

1,800.00
5,400.00
12,875.00
11,000.00
15,500.00
10,800.00
9,000.00

21,600.00
4,760.00
1,100.00

2,47,600.00
2,74,11,261.00
4,145.00

%\ 2.00

47,80,033.80

5,52,144.00

93,835.00

2,76,63,006.00

84,126.00

CAPITAL RECEIPTS
AND EXPENDITURE

ADVANCE

GYMKHAN APPARATUS
LIBRARY BOOKS
WEBSITE & SOFTWEAR

OTHER SALARY
DEDUCTION AND
ALLOWANCES

DCPS GOV MUTUAL
CONTRUBUTION AMOUNT

SCHOLARSHIP AND
PRIZES P

SBC SCHOLARSHIP

EBC

OBC FREESHIP

OBC SHCHOLARSHIP

S C SCHOLARSHIP

VINT FREESHIP

VINT SCHOLARSHIP

S T SCHOLARSHIP

S.C. FREESHIP
COLLEGE FEE REFUND

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT
FEE

MAGAZINE FEE &
PROSPECTS

GYMKHANA FEE
LIBRARAY FEE

LIBRARY DEPOSIT
LABORATORY DEPOSIT
MEDICAL CHEAK UP FEE
STUDENT AID FUND
CONTRA ENTRIES P

UNIVERSITY EXAM &
UNIVERSITY CAP SUB
CENTER

DEDUCTION FOR
SALARY

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
CREDIT SOCIETY BARSHI
D.C.P.S

GPF

INCOME TAX

LIC

PROFESSIONAL TAX

3,000.00
32,720.00
36,008.00
30,000.00

12,65,199.00

2,937.50
6,36,918.00
16,870.00
70,526.50
1,12,152.50
48,609.00
30,803.50
14,580.00
17,655.00

200.00

150.00

450.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
20.00
10.00

1,44,875.00

2,04,000.00
22,81,218.00
12,65,199.00
7,32,000.00
35,23,500.00

7,24,482.00

44,100.00

1,01,728.00

12,65,199.00

9,51,052.00

1,330.00

1,44,875.00

90,40,378.00




Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BED AND BPED AC 2020 - 2021

BARSHI

Receipt Payment Report From 1/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

RECEIPT TOTAL| PAYMENT TOTAL
BARSHI

NATIONAL CONFERENCE 9,000.00 "

& SEMINAR g;s; MINISTER RELIEF 70,279.0

LIGHT BILL & REPARING 540,00

EXP FEE PAID 80,819.00
UNIVERSITY AND

PRINTING & 8,420.00 EXPENDITURE

STATIONARY
APATKALIN FEE 1,800.00

UNIVERSITY ZONAL 24,225.00

SPORTS ACTIVITIES ASHWAMEDHA FEE 4,326.00

RECEIVED FROM 90,40,378.00 |E-SUVIDHA & GST EXP 9,009.00

SALARY ELIGIBILITY FEE 11,410.00

IANK OF MAHARASHTRA 2,04,000.00 INSURANCE 15,850.00

“wrCREDIT SOCIETY 22,81,218.00 PRORETA FEE 10,800.00

BARSHI
UNIVERSITY 9,000.00

D.C.P.S 12,65,199.00 CEVELOPMENT PRE

GPF 7,32,000.00 YUVAK MAHOSTAV 13,008.00

INCOME TAX 35,23,500.00 UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE 4,760.00

LIc 7,24,482.00 ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE 856.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 44,100.00 INTER BRANCH 5,31,349.00

SHIV SHAKTI BANK 1,95,600.00 ACCOUNTS P

BARSHI M.ED.NON GRANT 11,349.00

CHIEF MINISTER RELIEF 70,279.00 SECTION

FUND M.P.ED.NON GRANT 5,00,000.00

TUITION FEE 9,75,055.50 | SECTION

TUITION FEE 9,75,055.50 OTHER FEE SECTION (NON 20,000.00

CONTRA ENTRRIES 1,44,875.00 GRANT)

R LIBRARY EXPNCES 10,238.00

UNIVERSITY EXAM & 1,44,875.00 PERODICALS 2,990.00

UNIVERSITY CAP SUB READING ROOM 1,348.00

CENTER
LIBRARY RESOURCES 5,900.00

. 'TER BRANCH 1,32,895.00

L CCOUNTS R NON SALARY 7,28,720.00
EXPENSES ITEMS

OTHER FEE SECTION 1,32,895.00

(NON GRANT) AFFILIATON UNIVERSITY 30,000.00

SCHOLARSHIP AND 7,53,075.00 |AUDIT FEE 14,750.00

PRIZES R BANK CHARGES AND 743,00

SBC SCHOLARSHIP 2,937.50 OTHER CHARGES

EBC 4,29,588.00 BINDING EXP 1,350.00

GOI SCHOLARSHIP OLD 32,770.00 COLLEGE GARDEN 6,170.00

OBC FREESHIP 9,935.00 COMPUTER EXP 4,488.00

OBC SHCHOLARSHIP 70,526.50 NATIONAL CONFERENCE & 2,000.00
SEMINAR

S C SCHOLARSHIP 95,650.50
I.T.RESOURCES 70,765.00

VINT FREESHIP 48,609.00
LIGHT BILL & REPARING 69,885.00

VINT SCHOLARSHIP 36,826.00 EXP i

S T SCHOLARSHIP 8,577.50 MISCELLENIUS EXP 11,390.00 / o

S.C. FREESHIP 17,655.00 MUNICIPAL TAX 45,040.00 / o/ REC

CAPITAL RECEIPTS 85,150.00 | pPOSTAGE & TELEGRAM 1,664.00 | x1

AND EXPENDITURE | .
PRINTING & STATIONARY 35,903.00 |




Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BED AND BPED AC 2020 - 2021

BARSHI

Receipt Payment Report From 1/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

RECEIPT TOTAL| PAYMENT TOTAL

ADVANCE 85,150.00 TELEPHONE BILL 5,731.00
TRAVELLING 6,974.00
EXPENDITURE
TUITION FEE 2,47,600.00
UNIVERSITY ZONAL 1,06,375.00
SPORTS ACTIVITIES
WATER CHARGES 9,984.00
REPAIRING TO FURNITURE 2,845.00
& EQUIPMENTS
STATE CET ADMISSION 11,048.00
PROCESS B.P.ED.
REPAIRING TO BUILIDING 16,895.00

| S—
REPARING TO 2,420.00
ELECTRICITY
ACTIVITIES EXPENDITUE 210.00
PRACTICAL EXPENDITURE 24,490.00
NON TEACHING 29,68,470.00
SALARY AND
ALLOWANCES
NON TEACH WASHING 2,400.00
ALLOWANCE
NON TEACHING D.A. 5,75,464.00
NON TEACHING D.A, 25,674.00
DIFFERENCE
NON TEACHING GRADE 22,800.00
PAY
NON TEACHING H.R.A. 1,74,812.00
NON TEACHING PAY 20,95,320.00
NON TEACHING 72,000.00
V.ALLOWANCE
" TEACHING SALARY 2,31,77,593.00
AND ALLOWANCES
PRINCIPAL LICENSE FEE 17,091.00
PRINCIPAL SPECIAL 23,709.00
ALLOWANCE
TEACHING D.A. 36,36,010.00
TEACHING D.A. 2,09,538.00
DIFFERENCE
TEACHING GRADE PAY 80,000.00
TEACHING H.R.A. 14,24,045.00
TEACHING PAY 1,76,18,000.00
TEACHING V.ALLOWANCE 1,69,200.00
GRANT P 35,65,110.30
ONLINE SALARY GRANT 35,65,110.30
CLOSING BALANCE 17,37,712.00
BANK OF MAHA 5,47,456.60
20159300130 (CA-64) P T
”

BANK OF MAHA 5,02,441.00 / _4
20159393091(2241) :




Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BED AND BPED AC 2020 - 2021
BARSHI

Receipt Payment Report From 1/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

RECEIPT TOTAL| PAYMENT TOTAL
BANK OF MAHA 5,99,669.63
20159393104 (37)
BANK OF MAHA 83,921.04
60117429850
CASH IN HAND 4,223.73
Total 4,43,04,573.30 Total 4,43,04,573.30
Examenad
For M/s.

-%f G. 8§ Thorat (F. C f\\ﬁ v,/}

sarshi,Dist.Solapur A19411 2 J JU Efm \\ — S/

.

VOTA - 2\O\3 12 PR ART G2\ &0



| Sr.

01

02

03

04

Funds & Labllltles

Sundry Creditors

As per Schedule -D

SSSP MANDAL Bal last year

Add Recd dunng the current ycar

Less.pald during the current year

INTER BRANCH ACCOUNTS

As per Schedule F

Income & Expenditure

Ba.lance as per last Balance Shcet

Add Surplus
Less DlﬁEl__t

SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI
EGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SOLAPUR
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03-2021
OTHER FEE SECTION
2020-2021

{

Rs.

212326.00

719220.00

5 199627 45

500149. 00
0.00

5699776.45

' g/\sarsm Di:t.solnpur 413411
QDL -

 6631322.45

Yo A

Rs.

212326.00

719220.00

Sr.

_No.
01

L\O\N2ZPAnpTE

Assets & Investment

Immovable Property

As per Schedule A

Movable Property

As per Schedule B

INTER BRANCH ACCOUNTS

As per Schedule E

SSSP MANDAL 'Bal last year ___

Sundry Debtors
As per Schedule- C
Cash & Bank Balance
1 Cash

2. Bank of Ma}_‘@.‘A.LpNoZOlSQSSSOQ?

rxamined J

58;932.00

Rs.

536531.00

2805492.98
2375600.00
000

' 34725.00

G. S. Terat(l CaA:

23 syl 2021

6631322.45

Rs.
536531.00

285932.00

2805492.98

2375600.00

24750
592793 97

0.00



Sr.No
01

03

04

05

Expenchture

Expend|ture on Property

A) Rent, Rates & Taxes

'WExpend. On Object of Trust

B.P.Ed. Student Un|form

B.P. Ed Adrmssuon -

Co- Curcular Acmvnty '

College Magazme

Genrator Expenditure

Mlscellemus Exp
Prmtmg Exp

- Travelllng Exp

| Stattlonary Exp

| Orlme Webma“r

Audit Fee
Depreclatlon
As per Schedule- B

|Surplus

 TOTAL RS.

Umf\\— Q\O\2Z72S AR PAPRTESS2 0 -

B B) Building Depreciation as per Sch- C
1 ©) Bundmg Repalr
1 —

SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI
EGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SOLAPI(
INCOME & EXPLiDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH 2021

Rs.

0.00

0.00
13757.00
0.00

94525.00
302000
] 3170.00
13640.00
© 400.00
5288.00
1230.00
130000
~30.00

12000 00|

50499.00

%&

Banhi.nhuolﬂpur 413411

13757.00

'134603.00

4130.00

~ 50499.00

~ 500149.00

703138.00

Sr. No.
01

OTHER FEE SECTION 2020-2021
Rs.

Income Rs.
JTHER FEES 8. RECEIPTS
B.Ed. Part | Other Fee R- 24570-
P 4450) 120120.00
B.Ed. Part 1] Other Fee 65850 00
B P. Ecl_ Part I Other Fee B 341 1 14.00
~ BP.Ed Part I Other Fee 153520 00
College Development Fee N 1850 00
Bank Intrest
Examaned & Found Cos Oﬁeb
For M/s. 573, 1 at & Co

G.S

23 JUL?

\&?Lumu ants

(‘h.unC, ‘
.léarat(F.C A

02l

Rs.

682454.00

20684.00

703138.00|



Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

BED AND BPED OTHER FEE SECTION 2020 - 2021
BARSHI

Receipt Payment Report From 1/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

RECEIPT TOTAL| PAYMENT TOTAL
OPENING BALANCE 7,41,531.47 | COLLEGE OTHER FEE 4,450.00
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 7,33,299.97 N
20159383027 B.P.ED. I OTHER FEE 4,450.00
CASH IN HAND 8,231.50 NON SALARY 1,38,733.00
COLLEGE OTHER 6,86,904.00 | EXPENSES TTENS
FEES AUDIT FEE 4,130.00
B.ED. I OTHER FEE 1,24,570.00 B.P.ED. STUDENT 94,525,00
B.ED.II OTHER FEE 65,850.00 SRLFORN
B.P.ED. I OTHER FEE 3,41,114.00 B.PERADMISSION 3,020.00
B.P.ED. Il OTHER FEE 1,53,520.00 CO-CURCILAR ACTIVITY 3,170.00
"OLLEGE DEVELOPMENT 1,850.00 COLLEGE MARZINE » 13,640.00
rFee GENERATOR 400.00
INTER BRANCH 20,000.00 | EXPENDITURE
ACCOUNTS R MISCELLENIUS 5,288.00
B.ED & B.P.ED. GRANT 20,000.00 PRINTING EXP 1,230.00
SECTION TRAVELLING 1,300.00
OTHER RECEIPTS 23,184.00 | EXPENDITURE
BANK INTREST 20,684.00 STATIONARY EXP 30.00
USANWAR 2,500.00 ONLINE WEBINAR 12,000.00
INTER BRANCH 7,32,895.00
ACCOUNTS P
B.ED & B.P.ED. GRANT 1,32,895.00
SECTION
M.P.ED.NON GRANT 6,00,000.00
SECTION
OTHER RECEIPTS P 2,500.00
USANWAR 2,500.00
CLOSING BALANCE 5,93,041.47
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA " 5,92,793.97
v 20159383027
CASH IN HAND 247.50
Total 14,71,619.47 Total 14,71,619.47
F,xanu'-nnd & FO"I“‘ Correct ‘T':('.."i“
For M/s. G. §. Thorat & Co ﬂ./’ ,
@%))O “’L Charyered Ar\.counln‘t‘x A7
—— : '!
ncipal i
ae Je ucation, 3. 8 /{]/'hara! (F.C 0
hi Dx:t.s-olupur 413412

23 0L 200 s

VO~ 9 \O\Z 1R PRAPPJICEs2L0



SHRI. SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI
C(( EGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SO( UR
{ M.Ed. SECTION}
SCHEDULE VIII { See Rule 17 (1) }
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2021
For the F.Y. 2020-2021

Sr. Sr.

‘No. Funds & Liabilities Rs. Rs. No. Assets & Investment Rs. Rs.
01 |Sundry Creditors I ! 107500.50 . 01 ‘Immovahle Property . | 0.00|
IAs per Schedule - C | 107500.50 . 02 -Movable Property l 136289.0{)'
- | | -As per Schdule- A | 136289.00
02 S.S.S.P.Mandal Barshi _/650000.00
- Balance as Per last Balance Sheet ,‘650000.00: _ 03 Vlncome & Exp. Account 7 ¢ 47152.94
Add: 0.00 Balance as per Last B/S 63185.36
Less | 0.00l l Dificit- | 0.00
7 | . | Surplus . 16032.42 .
| 04 Ilnter Branch (Sundry Debitors) | ! 571220.00
.As per Schdule - D 571220.00-
02 VInter Branch ( Sundry Creditors) 7 393657.00. -
As per Schedule - E - 393657.00- | 05 S.S.S.P.Mandal Barshi . 0.00
' 06 Sundry Debtors | . 56650.00
| |As per Schedule- B | 56650.00 |

07 Cash & Bank Balance ‘
A )Cash 27145

B) Bank 312700.56
1) A/c. NoCA.60031425443 311296.56
2) Maha. Bank Sch.A/C No.6584 1404.00
GRAND TOTAL 1151157.50 GRAND TOTAL 1151157.50

| | Laununed & Found Correct ‘
For M/s. G./S. Thorat & Co-

Chartered [Accduntants

FRR
110972W

Bk

Principal T G.S. Tiforat (F.C. A.\

r~llage of Education,Barshi. 0 NOV 202]




o

Sr.
No.
01 E=xpenditure on Property
A) Rent,Rates & Taxes

B) Building Deprciation

C) Building Repair

Expenditure

' 02 Expenditure on Object to Trust
Salary & Remuneration
__ Affilation Fee
AuditFee
! Gymkhan”a'Exp.
_ TravelingExp
) M'ember"E'xpl o
__ Computer Exp _
_Lig hting Exp
_ Telephone Exp
) Bank Cpmisslohf
__ PlumbingExp
) qulég'e M;gz'ihé' o
Shikshan Shulk

SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI

EGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST- Sq \PUR
SCHEDULE IX { SEE RULE (I) INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 ST MARCH 2021
M.Ed. SECTION 2020-2021

Rs.

16000.00
1500000
0.00
000
0.00

0.00
000
10270.00
0.00
T
—— %
6820.00
7 856.00

Security-G'ljra-r'd éxp 7 f}OO
Sadil Exp ' ] | 0.00
Stationary Exp | 0.00
e s - — - § "0.0C_J
" ProRetaFee T 1800.00
}‘,_.www. < T
 ApatKalinFee i 300.00
" University Development Fee 1 2250.00
__ Eligiilty Fom & Fee _2368.00

03 Audit Fee
| 04 Depreciation as per Scheduled - A
06 :Sux__'plus (Expenditure Income Over)

TOTAL

(oA

Principal
College of Education,Barshi.

Rs. i Income
No.

0.00 01 Grants

55671.08 02 Fee & Other Receipts
' Tution Fee
T.C.fee
' Gymkhana Fee
'College Development Fund
|College Canteen Rent
|Student Aid Fund
'Education Shulk
'Fuel Charges
'Registration Fee
E Suvidha Fee
| Pro Reta Fee
Ashwamegh Fee
‘Youth Festival
Apatkalin Fee
University Development Fee
Eligibility Fee & Form Fee

| 03 Bank Interest

0.00

25002.00

16032.42 04 Deficit (Exp. Over income)
96705.50 _ TOTAL
Exantined & Found Correci
ForM/s. G. %
Chartered /Accountants

«G.S. THorat (F.C. A.)

3/NQV 2021

thorat & Co

Rs. Rs.
[ 0.00

88437.50
62173.50
150.00
2700.00|
14667.00
0
270.00
679.00
810.00
250.00|
93.00,
1620.00|
90.00
1080.00
270.00
2025.00
1560.00

8268.00

0.00

96705.50



SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL,BARSH.
( COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BARSHI (
M.Ed.SECTION 2020-2021
Receipt Payment Account for the Period of 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

sr. | Receipt Amount Amount - Payments Amount Amount
i -TO OPENING BALANCE | 295367.14 1 BY. SALARY & Remunaration ~ 16000.00
Cash in Hand A N 208300 Teaching Pay - ‘ | B © 16000.00 o
CashatBank | 29328414 ~ Non TeachingPay " i 000 o
| Bank of Maha (A/cNo-5443) | 291919.14 - ~ M.Ed.Remunaration N 000
| BankofMaha (A/cNo-86584) 1365 00 ‘ ]
2] 1 ) 8144950 ) § ) S——
___AdmissionFee - 000 o 2 BY.NON-SALARY EXPENSES ITEMS . 32953.08
_TutonFoe 5 N ) 6217350 | Affiation Fes | 1500000,
T.CFee - 150. 00 | AuditFee - oo
Gymkhana Fee 2700. 00 Gymkhana Exp. 0.00
~ Bonafied Fee _ 000 ~ Travelling Exp ) ) 000
College Developmenl Fund - ) 1 14667 00 . _ 'Member Exp ' i 0 60
__ Student Aid Fund _ . s C°’”p“‘er E"p = s . il D.O_D
' Ed_;lrcalgqn éhult . Lighting Exp i 10270 00 )
Fuel Charggs" - Telephone Exp ' 0. 00
1 I __ Bank Comission. [ R )
3 TO.OTHER RECIPTS & SCHOLARSHIP PRICES PlumbingExp 1 7 000
[ Maha Bank 1nlrest College Magzme o 6820.00
~ E Scholarship i ' Shikshan Shukk N - 8600 .
 College Canteen Rent | | Securty Gurard Exp N 000
e | SadiB® _0.00
[ . cein | stationaryExp _ | 0.00
4 TO CAPITAL RECEIPTS | 0.00 ProfessionalFee 000
| Advance 0.00 000 000 | PintingBxp 1 000
| 5 TOFEE COLLECTTOUNIVERSITY 901300 3 BY.FEEPAIDTOUNIV&EXPENDITURE ~ e718.00
Registration Fee R-1300.00 P-1050.00 250.00 Apat Kalin Fee I 300.00 ]

| E.Suvidha Fee R-1593.00 P-1500.00 9300  University Development Fee
; Pro Reta Fee 1620.00 ) Pro Reta Fee i ’{._
| Ashwamegh Fee - R-810.00 P-720.00 90.00 | Studentinsurance lt'f
] Youth Festival B R-3240.00 P-2160.00  1080.00 ~_ Eligibility Form Fee
~ ApatKalin Fee 1 27000 -

University Development Fee | - _ 2025 00 : 1 4 BY CAPITAL EXPENDITURE _\z

University Exam Fee 0.00 | LB

~ Student Insurance 202500 )
_ Eligibility Form Fee - 156000
Total C/F 394097.64 Total C/F 56871.08




Total B/F 394097.64 | Total B/F | 56871.08
"6 TO DEIDECION FROM SALARY B 4 eviNTERBRANGHACwOUNTS
Professional Tax R-500 P-500 0.00 ' M.P.Ed. Non Grant Section - 8730.00
Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00
| 7 TOINTERBRANCHACCOUNTS 5 BYCLOSINGBALANCE 33984556
B.Ed. & B.P.Ed. Grant Sectio - 11349.00 Cash in Hand N _ 27145.00
o _ ] Cash at Bank - L 31270056
| - - R R ‘ | Bank of Maha (A/cNo-5443) | 311296.56 B
W Bank of Maha (A/cN0-86584) 1404.00 ;
| |
Total 405446.64 Total | 405446.64
0.00

For M/s. G,8. Thorat & Cos"¢,-
— e — Chartered” Accduntants  /ea’
Principal hi : /Ei Rsﬁs;.zixo.
oy Ak ; 3745
College of Education,Barshi. ot

110972W
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| Sr.
'No.
01 Sundry Creditors

As per Schedule - D

Funds & Liabilities

' 02 |$.5.5.P.Mandal Barshi
'Balance As per last B/S
Add Currenrt Year
:Less Current Year

03 _Interbranch Section ( Sundry Creditor)

iAs per Schedule - F

04 Income & Exp. Account
- Balance as Per last Balance Sheet
Add : Surplus
Less : Dificit

GRAND TOTAL

I

Principal
College of Education,Barshi.

( (

SHRI. SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SOLAPUR
{ M.P.Ed. SECTION}

SCHEDULE VIII { See Rule 17 (1) }
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2021
For the F.Y. 2020-2021

Rs. Rs. Sg Assets & Investment
1743030.00 01 Immovable Properties
1743030.00 ' As per Schedule - A
' | 02 ‘Fumiture & Fixtures
136532000  As per Schedule - B
765320.00 ]
SOOOOO.ODI 03 Income & Exp. Account
0.00‘ | ' Balance as Per last Balance Sheet
| | ' ' Less : Surplus Privious Year 2019-2020
2548238.00  Less: Dificit
 2548238.00 | Dificit During the Year 2020-2021

0.00 04 Interbranch Section (Sundry Debitors)

0.00 |As per Schedule - E
0.00
0.00 | 05 $.8.S.P.Mandal Barshi

06 Sundry Debtors

. As per Schedule - C
|

| 07 Cash & Bank Balance

- . A)Cash

‘ B) Bank Balance Bank of Maharashtra
Alc. NoCA. 60031424596

5656588.005 ' GRAND TOTAL

Examined S: Found Correct
For M/s._&G. S\ Thorat & Co.
Charteréd Ackountants

I | !

T’

G.S/Thorat (F. C. A.)

0 ¢ NOV 2021

Rs.

337375.00

67524.00

768675.24
0.00

3206497.86

2679755.00

40198.00

Rs.
337375.00

67524.00

2437822.62

2679755.00

40198.00

1355.00
92558.38

5656588.00



Sr.
. No.
01

&
B)
"

SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST- SOLAPUR
SCHEDULE IX { SEE RULE () INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 ST MARCH 2021
M.P.Ed. SECTION 2020-2021

Expenditure Rs. Rs. Income
-Expendltun on Property 7 ‘ 415213.00. o1 Grants
‘Rent, Rates & Property | 397822.00 ' ‘
-Buildlng Depreciation As per Scheule - A ‘ 8651 00
‘Building Repair 8740.00

‘Expenditure on Object to Trust ‘

Salary & Remuneration | 1007080.00j
Affilation Fee - 40000.00
Gymkhana Exp. - 0.00
Travelling Exp - 9300.00
Member Exp ) ‘ 0.00
Computer Repairing | 3800.00
Lighting Exp ' 5560.00
Telephone Exp - 0.00
Bank Comission | 2261.86
Stationary ‘ 0.00j
Advertisement Exp 0.00|
College Magazine 7 6820.00
Security Gurard Exp 92540.00
Miscellenius Exp ' 13366.00?
Student Dress ' 51300.00
Furniture Reparing Exp ' 0.00
Printing Exp 7 ' 4834'00i
Education Shulk . 11961.00
Perodicals ' 10455.00
Processing Fee 0.00
_ Other Fee | 484585.00
' Building Approual Fee : 0.00
GST EXP 236.00
' Furniture Repairing Exp 3 49729.00/
Equipment Reparing Exp 24400.00‘
| Eligibility Fee & Form Fee ‘ 2940.00|
University Exam Fee 24420.00

Tota CIF ' 2260800.86

03 | Bank Intrest

04 Dificit

Tota CIF

1845587.86 02 Fee & Other Receipts

Admission Fee
Tution Fee

Lab Fee
Gymkhana Fee
Librar_y Fee
Student Aid Fund
Other Fee
Desertation Fee
T.C.Fee
Bonafied Fee

: College Development Fund

Fuel Charges

: Registration Fee

Education Shulk

~ E.Suvidha
. Ashwamegh Fee
. Youth Festival

Eligibility Fee & Form Fee
Perodicals
Pro Reta Fee

~ Apatkalin
University Development Fee

975.00
491288.00
153900.00

3480.00
14500.00
630.00
1595.00
29000.00
250.00
0.00
40270.00
1020.00
1450.00
11784.00
4806.00
450.00|
3240.00/
1800.00
2373.00,
130.00
20.00
175.00

0.00

763136.00

{
6000.00

{
3206497.86

3975633.86



|Tota BIF
| 03 | Audit Fee
04 ‘Tuition Fee

| |
05 Depreciation

As per Scheduled B
. 06 :Surplul (Expenditure Income Over)

| TOTAL

@bv(_

~ Principal
College of Education,Barshi.

2260800.86
13570.00

1689340.00

| 11923.00
11923.00

3975633.86

ITota BIF

TOTAL

0.00

xamined & F uund Correct
Inr M/s. G. orat & Co
(Chartered Accouptanis

3975633.86

3975633.86



( SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL,BARSH(
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BARSHI
M.P.Ed.SECTION 2020-2021
Receipt Payment Account for the Period of 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

|
22' | Receipt ‘ Amount Amount ﬁ; Payments : - Amount ; Amount
| 1 TO OPENING BALANCE B 283890.74 1 BY.SALARY & Remunaration " 1007080.00
Cash in Hand 6083.00 Teaching Pay 555000.00
CashatBank 277807.74 Non Teaching Pay 11222000 -
_Bank of Maha (lcNo-4596) s | __ MPEdRemunaration . | 33986000
|
- 2 BY.NON-SALARY EXPENSESITEMS 65337086
B 7 - ~ Affilation Fee f - 1 4000000
2 TO.COLLE o 748692.00  Audit Fee B 1357000
~ AdmissionFee 1325.00 350.00 975.00 | GymkhanaExp. o000
Tution Fee 491288.00 Travelling Exp 9300.00
| labFee 153900.00 Member Fee o 000
_ GymkhanaFeee | 3480.00 Computer Repairing N 3800.00 i
‘IA_ibrgryfgg' T 1450000 LightngExp 5560.00
i ' Student Ald E:md " 630.00 | Telephone Exp 0.00 B
_ ~ Other Fee ) ] 1 1595.00 ' Bank Comission - < M _22_6_1_86 -
_ DesetaonFee ) 2000000 ~ Stationary - ] ] 000
| TCFee Hi 250.00 ~ PrntingExp B o 4834.00 .
 BomafiedFee 0,00 | College Magazine ) 6820.00
___ College Development Fund | 40270.00 Security Gurard Exp 92540.00 .
 FuelCharges | 102000 _ Miscellenius Expe _13366.00
" Education Shalk 1178400 | Student Dress ~ 51300.00
I h o | S " Mucipal Tax ,‘ -  397822.00 )
S .__ R . i = - Education Shulk 11961.00 ]
3 7O FEE GOLLEGT T0 UNIVERSITY T mi ostew T mew
Registration Fee R-2950 P-1500 1450.00 -
E.Suvidha Fee R-7806  P-3000 4806.00 3 By.LIBRARY EXPENCES 10455.00
Pro Reta Fee R-3780  P-3600 180.00 | Perodicalas - 10455.00
| AshwameghFee R-1890 | P-1440 45000 | SAORAT N _
|| Youth Festival R R-7560 P-4320  3240.00 4 By.OTHEREXPENDITURE /AT —— ¢ A\ 567454.00
Apat Kalin Fee B R630  P-600 30.00 Other Fee /,@ o 48458500
University Development Fee R-4725 P-4500 225.00 Furniture Reparing Exp : #7431'2;5 * | 49729.00
Eligibility Form Fee 1800.00 Equipment Reaparing ol FRR ,.u_’ ~24400.00
Student Insurance 2550.00 Building Approual Fee ff, | 110972W ;‘;‘ 0.00
: Building Repairing AP &/ 8740.00
- - T v NArpace®/ R
Total C/F 1047313.74 Total C/F 2238359.86




Total B/F p 1 1047313.74 Total Bf 2238359.86
\ 7 ' ! \
; , | I —
4 TO.OTHER RECIPTS & Scholarship Prices | ' 51157.50  BY.FEE PAID TO TUITION FEE | 1689340.00|
Maha Bank Intrest | 6000.00 5 Tuition Fee B 1689340.00
_E Scholarship | | 30409.50 | | |
EBC 12375.00 ' ]
| Perodical . } | 2373.00 | ) I i
l ! [ ' \
5 TO CAPITAL RECEIPTS | | I - 875000.00  BY.FEE PAID TO UNIV & EXPENDITURE | 27360.00
Advance 0.00 & Eligibility Form Fee 2940.00
\Usanwar ~ 875000.00 | | . Student Insurance 0.00
N — B | ' | Uniersity Exam Fee : 24420.00
8 TODIDECTION FROM SALARY R P 0.00 B .
| Professional Tax 9600.00  9600.00 0.00 B i
., Income Tax 0.00 '
1 ! ' : o S——
7 SSPMandal Barshi 600000.00
1 | 1
‘‘‘‘‘ L \ \ | BY.CAPITAL EXPENDITURE | 24978.00
8 BY.INTER BRANCH ACCOUNTS - 1508730.00 7 | Gymkhana Apparatus o 0.00
~ BEd.&BP.Ed. Grant Sec 500000.00 Library Books ; 24978.00
| Ladies Hostel | ~400000.00 | B
B.Ed. & B.P.Ed.Other Fee Sec 600000.00
M.Ed. Non Grant Section | | ~ 8730.00 BY .OTHER PAYMENT & SCHOLARSHIP PRICES . 8250.00
= ‘ | 8 E Scholarship : 0.00
| | | | | . EBC | | 8250.00
Ay T I | | I ‘ | |
b ‘ 'BY.CLOSING BALANCE ] 93913.38
| | \ | | 9 CashinHand | 1355.00 .
|| Cash in Bank of Maha (A/c 54596) 92558.38 '
Total '4082201.24 Total | | 4082201.24
0.00
Principal

College of Education,Barshi.

G.S. Thorat (F.C. A

0 9 NCV 2021




Sr.

No.

01

02

03

Funds & Labilities

Sundry Creditors
As per Schedule - B

INTER BRANCH SUNDRY Creditors

As pér Schedule - D

Income & Expenditure
Balance as per last Balance Sheet
Add Surplas

Less Dificit

SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, B 1
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SOLA

Rs.

123394.00

100000.00

1475301.80
0.00
285524.70

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03-2021
LADIES HOSTEL SECTION 2020-2021

e Sr.
Rsf No.
123394.00 01

Assets & Investment

Immovable Property

02 |Movable Property
As Per Schedule - A

100000.00

03 |Income & Expenditure

04 |INTER BRANCH SUNDRY DEBTORS
As per Schedule - C

1159777‘10 05 |SSSP Mandal Bal Last Year

Add Recd During the Current Year

Less Paid During the Current Year

06 |Cash & Bank Balance
1. Cash

2. Bank of Maha (A/cNo60172898340)

Total 1413171.10 |  Total
Examined & Found Correct
For M S. Thorat & Co.
@ Chartered puntants
Pl‘lllc"ll G.S. Thorat(F.C. A.)
College of Education,Barsh! 040CT 2021

VO™ -9 \0\@03 m-\\fmsi 5@33

Rs.

151802.00

| 1192191.00

.

Rs.
0.00

151802.00

1192191.00

11174.00
58004.10

1413171.10



Sr.No.

01

02

03

05

SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, “THI
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI. DIST-SOL. :
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH 2021

LADIES HOSTEL SECTION 2020-2021

Expenditure | Rs. Rs. Sr. No. Income
: 2k | 2 i LR
Expenditure on Property 93533.00f 01 |Grants
A) Rent,Rates & Taxes 40198.00
B) Builiding Depreceiation 0.00
C) Building Repair 53335.00
Expend. On Object of Trust 170568.70| 02 | FEES & OTHER RECEIPTS
Remuneration _ ) 85400.00 Sk ¥ Admission Fee & Hostel Fee
Security Remuneration 33396.00 Mess Rent
Misc Expenditure 3840.00
Stationary Exp 0.00
Bank Commission Exp 430.70 |
Light Bill Exp 37065.00 03 |Bank Intrest
Printing Exp. l 0.00
Computer Repearing Exp 1550.00
Elctirical Reparing Exp 0.00
Plumbing Exp. 8887.00
‘ .
J ko
Depreceiation as Per Sch-B 26789.00 26789.00
As Per Sch-B
v 2 5
Audit Fee | 7080.00| i
Surplas T 0.00] 04 |Deficit
__ TOTAL RS. E 297970.70, TOTALRS.
| & Found Correct
S 1 i
); ccountants
nci
College of Education,Barsh!.

G.S. Therat (F.C. A.}

0 4 GCT 2021

QDEN~ 20 1B AR ARSET682

Rs.

\

Rs.

0.00

0.00|

12446.00

285524.70

297970.70

g



SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL,BARSH.
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BARSHI

LADIES HOSTEL SECTION 2020-21

Receipt Payment Account for the Period of 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

\
:; | Receipt Amount Amount 2’0 Payments Amount Amount
1 |TO OPENING BALANCE  727913.80, 1 |BY.SALARY & Remunaration e . 118796.00
Cash in Hand 13514.00 Remunaration 85400.00
CashatBank ~ ~ 714399.80 Secunty Remunaratron © 33396.00
| Bank of Maha (A/cNo-122)
| Mok
2 |TO HOSTEL FEES & RECEIPTS Rec Pay 0.0b 2 |BY. NONASALAEY EXPENSES ITEMS : 152385.70
Admlssaon Fee 0.00 0.00 Misc Expenditure ~ 3840.00
Bank Commission Exp 430.70
Light Bill Exp 37065.00
3 |T0 OTHER RECIPTS 12446.00
| Bank Intrest '12446.00 Wik
| Mess Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 Building Repearing Exp. 53335.00
! Mess Deposit e 0.00 Plumbing Expenditure 8887.00
| TDs 401.00 401.00 0.00 Muncipal Tax 40198.00
f Audit Fee ) 7080.00
} Computer Repearing Exp. 1550.00|
f
[ | 3 |BY. CAPITAL EXPENDITURE 0.00
3 | | |
! | [ }
1 ] e —
f ’ 4 |BY INTER BRANCH SECTION | 400000.00
‘ M.P.Ed Non Grant Section 400000.00
_|cLosINGBALANCE 69178.10
Cash in Hand 11174.00
Cash at Bank e 58004.10
(Alc No.20159_383027
Total RECEIPTS 740359.80] | . o ©. .. oirgey Total PAVEMENTS 740359.80
M rat & Co. XN 05
rie countants ’
(@81 L = |
—e ]
V\P?"ncipa| it (F, C. A.) /

rnilege of Education

Barshi.

VOEN - 2 \O\ sngﬁm-\ﬁs?—ﬁ 633

- wx !

ﬁ : CC’ ”021



Sr.
No.

01

04

(
Sr.
Funds & Liabilities Rs. Rs. No
Sundry Creditors 46500.00 01
As per Schedule B 46500.00
| 02
Mandal
Tlnter Branch Section ; A 03
—_— i - —
04
Income & Exp. Account i 1626305.00 05
Balance as Per last ' 1
‘B alance Sheet ‘ 1369582.00 06
Add. Surplus during the 256723.00 | o7
\year |
‘ |
|
' 1672805.00

02

SHRI. SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI DIST- SOLAPUR 413411

M.Phil.& Ph.D. SECTION
_ SCHEDULE VIII { See Rule 17 (1) }
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2021

GRAND TOTAL .

~Princip

Collefe © fEducatlon,Baum

& Co.

180T ﬂLL

L W

Assets & Investment Rs. Rs.
Immovable Property Building 0.00
Jormen o = 1 - o
A e
Movable Property \ 188086.00
As per Schedule- A 188086 00
Income & Exp. Account ‘ 0.00
e e
INTER BRANCH | 965000. 00
As per S Schedule c 965000. 00,
Mandal |
ORI P e R
|Sunddry Debtors ‘
Cash & Bank Balance
A)Cash 6522400
B) Bank Maharashra Alc No 8787 454495.00
. GRAND TOTAL /o 1672805.00
Examined & Found Correct

UPIN-21013T28ARAAS X TTT



SHRI SHIVAJI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, BARSHI /

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARSHI DI
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE
M.Phil& Ph.D. SECTION 2020-2021

sv'rs.&

APUR 413411

ENDING 31 MARCH 2021 /

| |
::;; hpendlture Rs. Rs. ::.l ]'_n_comg { J . Rs. | Rs. f
' 01 Expenditure on Property | 0.00 01 |Grant I ‘ 0.00
| A) |Rent, Rates & Taxes i ~0.00
| B) |Building Depreciation = 7 0.00 02 |Fee & Other Fee Receipt 391859.00
' C) |Building Repair 2 oeol "A) | Fee o ) %357190.00 ]
L SR N & I bf@nzi,ss!o—"?;_m - 3600.00
02 Expend. On Object of Trust 105884.00 Lab Fee 19500.00 N
| Salary & remunaration | 71040.00| Library Fee 26000.00 -
| Affilation Fee Ph.D. 7500.00 Other Fee 5315.00 .
| Adfilation Fee M.Phil. N — TCFee 20000 | ]
I—j 'y Travellmg Exp L 3900:00] .- [ College Development Fund o | 1000.00 1—_ |
|| BankComission T 000] | | TulonFes _ [ 269925.00 b W
|| SecurityBxp | 5000000 | |mT_m@e_—_—__ 25650.00 NE PER
' Computer Repalrmg | 10199.00 Gymkhana Fee 4200.00 ‘
| Miscellenius Exp T 1205.00 || Medical Fee RS B A 77\
| StationaryExp | 540.00 | B [OtherFeeRecelpt | 34669.00 |
Seminar & Workshop 0 5000.000 || Ashwamegh Fee | eoe00l | ]
._ i LIS _l T e T |7 ﬁouth Festival . I 3763-00! mi _____i
|04 |Audit Fee TR N b f Apat Kalin Fee P j _woo0f 0 | 7|
] O P S A I S BRI, 5 - S N
05 \Depreclation . 37028.00 " University C Development Fee | 2175.00
:rri lAs per Schedule - A o [ 37028 00|”_ ' j Sht_l;n_tA: Fund - _—T ;
T AT TN NI W~ g tﬂeé_'s@n Fee .| 2400000
; 06 gz;l:alirjchedul_}ﬁ R ;»__ Bl +__ 256772_3'7070)77 * AS per Scheduled B (Transfer) _} 15
r i """ : RN S [ e L ;"‘“‘“"‘"‘“ et A O Ll R
I \l ~ TOTALRS. 77# 1 g \I 399635.00 | ~ TOTALRS i
a
J Orrect ‘
‘ & Co.f
s ! p
0 \’L '
Coflege of Education,Barshi F.C.A.)

U 4 0CT 2021
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